
Quarterly Issues/Program List
Period: 09/26/21 – 11/13/21

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station 
WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment 

of those issues for the period above.  This listing is by no means exhaustive.  The 
order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of 
issue

Program/Segment Day/Date Times Duration
(in min)

Narration of type and 
Description of Program

 
Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

Community Issues

KCBN Forum

Youth & Family Focus

CDC News Brief

Counselling Room

Morning Square

Stand Up to Cancer

AARP

09/28/21

10/06/21

10/13/21

10/20/21

10/27/21

11/03/21

11/10/21

08:00 AM

02:00 PM

12:55 PM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM

07:55 AM

7:55 AM

50.00

40.00

5.00

28.00

30.00

5.00

5.00

“Break up your unplowed 
ground.” Those who are lacking 
enthusiasm for pursuing new 
things or feeling lethargic about 
life in general must heed this 
Hosea verse and not squander 
opportunities provided by God.
Lee Sansook discusses Biden’s 
proclaiming October being 
National Youth Justice Action 
month and how communities can 
join in modernizing the system 
that should allow youth to build 
and grow their future.
Booster shots are now available to 
people 18 and older who received 
the Pfizer or Moderna vaccines 
eight months after their second 
dose.
Choi and Dr. Lee discusses the 
coronavirus vaccine booster that 
has been rolling out in NYC to all 
adults.  Who are eligible and what 
side effects one may experience 
with the booster.
Foreign visitors will be able to 
enter the country if they're fully 
vaccinated.  They must have proof 
of vaccination before boarding 
their flight to the U.S. The new 
rules will be set to take effect on 
November 8.
“Quit Smoking” campaign where 
sports announcers take their play-
by-play expertise off the field and 
into a convenience store to drive 
home the message that quitting 
smoking can reduce your risk for 
cancer.
Children often look up to their 
parents as superheroes.  When the 
time comes when their heroes 
need them, care guides, tips and 
resources are available at 
AARP.org


