Quarterly Issues/Program List Period: 09/26/21 – 11/13/21

The following is a listing of some of the significant issues responded to by station WNYH, Huntington, New York, along with most significant programming treatment of those issues for the period above. This listing is by no means exhaustive. The order in which the issues appear does not reflect any priority or significance.

Description of	Program/Segment	Day/Date	Times	Duration	Narration of type and
issue				(in min)	Description of Program
Community Issues	KCBN Forum	09/28/21	08:00 AM	50.00	"Break up your unplowed ground." Those who are lacking enthusiasm for pursuing new things or feeling lethargic about life in general must heed this Hosea verse and not squander
Community Issues	Youth & Family Focus	10/06/21	02:00 PM	40.00	opportunities provided by God. Lee Sansook discusses Biden's proclaiming October being National Youth Justice Action month and how communities can join in modernizing the system that should allow youth to build and grow their future.
Community Issues	CDC News Brief	10/13/21	12:55 PM	5.00	Booster shots are now available to people 18 and older who received the Pfizer or Moderna vaccines eight months after their second dose.
Community Issues	Counselling Room	10/20/21	10:30 AM	28.00	Choi and Dr. Lee discusses the coronavirus vaccine booster that has been rolling out in NYC to all adults. Who are eligible and what side effects one may experience with the booster.
Community Issues	Morning Square	10/27/21	10:00 AM	30.00	Foreign visitors will be able to enter the country if they're fully vaccinated. They must have proof of vaccination before boarding their flight to the U.S. The new rules will be set to take effect on November 8.
Community Issues	Stand Up to Cancer	11/03/21	07:55 AM	5.00	"Quit Smoking" campaign where sports announcers take their playby-play expertise off the field and into a convenience store to drive home the message that quitting smoking can reduce your risk for cancer.
Community Issues	AARP	11/10/21	7:55 AM	5.00	Children often look up to their parents as superheroes. When the time comes when their heroes need them, care guides, tips and resources are available at AARP.org